Part No. ALL40227-ALL40235

ALLSTAR

PERFORMANCE

Fuel Filter Brackets

Brackets mount Allstar inline aluminum fuel filters to round or square tubing and flat surfaces. Flush mount
bracket fastens to flat panels like a frame rail or firewall. A locking set screw holds filter in place. Brackets for
round and square tubing clamp with caps secured by Allen head screws. Sold individually with hardware.

Part No. Tubing Size Tubing Shape

ALL40229 1-1/4" Round
ALL40227 1-3/8" Round
ALL40228 1-1/2" Round
ALL40230 1-3/4" Round
ALL40232 2"x 2" Square
ALL40235 Flush Mount -

ALL40235

ALL40228
ALL40232

REV020513

Our website offers you a wide variety of performance fuel system parts at affordable prices.


https://www.carid.com/performance-fuel-systems.html
https://www.carid.com/allstar-performance/



